ZEPPELIN SYSTEMS IN EUROPE

T

BELGIUM
Zeppelin Systems Benelux N.V.

Woudstraat 3b
3600 Genk, Belgium

Mr. Jan Feyen

Phone: +32 89 62 94 12
Mobile: +32 479 446 792
Mail: jan.feyen@zeppelin.be

CROATIA, SLOVENIA, BOSNIA-HERZEGOVINA, SERBIA,
MONTENEGRO, KOSOVO, MACEDONIA

Ani¢ inzenjering d.o.o. (Representation)

Vukovarska 2°
23000 Zadar, Croatia

Mr. Marin Anié

Phone: + 385 23326299

Mobile: + 385 911905789

Mail: marin.anic@anic-inzenjering.hr

T

FRANCE
Zeppelin Systems France SARL

33 Avenue Docteur Georges Lévy, Parc du Moulin a Vent —
Bat 40-1
69693 Venissieux Cedex, France

Mr. Rémi Penven

Phone: +33 472893838

Mobile: +33 675689793

Mail: remi.penven@zeppelin-france.com

BM Process Industries: Etudes & Equipements procédés
(Representation)

26, Avenue ZAC de Chassagne
69360 Ternay, France

Mr. Lionel Bisteur

Phone: +334 37 22 55 77
Mobile: +33 6 07 75 20 56
Mail: lionel.bisteur@bmpi.fr
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ZEPPELIN SYSTEMS IN EUROPE

T

GERMANY

Zeppelin Systems GmbH
Mixing Technology

Henschelplatz 1
34217 Kassel, Germany

Dr. Klaus Steingrover

Phone: +49 7541 202 4214

Mobile: +49 175 5854894

Mail: mixingtechnology@zeppelin.com

IVA Ingenieurgesellschaft Verfahrens- und
Anlagentechnik mbH
(Representation Zip-Code 00000-69999)

Paderborner Stralle 88 a
33014 Paderborn, Germany

Mr. Hendrik Fromme
Phone: +49 5251 36571
Mail: hendrik.fromme@iva-mbh.de

T

GREAT BRITAIN, IRELAND
Zeppelin Systems UK Ltd.

Multiflex 5, Core 27, Little Oak Drive
Sherwood Business Park, Annesley
Nottingham NG15 OEB, Great Britain

Mr. Mark Aston
Phone: +44 7946043172
Mail: Mark.Aston@Zeppelin-UK.com

Mr. Darren Kirk
Phone: +44 7535 657166
Mail: Darren.Kirk@Zeppelin-UK.com
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ZEPPELIN SYSTEMS IN EUROPE

? HUNGARY ? SPAIN, PORTUGAL
ChemCon Holding Mérnokiroda Kft. (Representation) J.M. Staheli, S.L (Representation)
Fenyofa utca 23a Via Augusta 13-15, Desp. 315
2310 Szigetszentmiklos, Hungary 08006 Barcelona, Spain
Mr. Zsolt Bodnar Mr. Juan-Marco & Albert Staheli
Phone: +36 309313973 Phone: +34 93 237 94 63
Mail: bodnar.zs@t-online.hu Mobil: +34 689 00 31 25

Mail: albert@staheli.com

ITALY
Zeppelin Systems Italy S.p.A.

Via Ragazzi del ‘99, n° 39
42124 Reggio Emilia, Italy

Mr. Mattia Sidoli

Phone: +39 0522 550215

Mobil: +39 347 2710751

Mail: mattia.sidoli@zeppelin.com
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GENERAL CONTACT

Mixing Technology

Zeppelin Systems GmbH
Business Unit Mixing Technology

Dr. Klaus Steingrover
Head of Sales Mixing Technology

Henschelplatz 1
34217 Kassel, Germany
Phone: +49 7541 202 4214

mixingtechnology@zeppelin.com
www.zeppelin-systems.com
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